
(2) Tyler Mire (RUM)

(2) T. Mire F;FOR

Nicholas Bordelon (CAT)

Blake Guidry (COM)

Troy Fautheree (COV)

Gabe Romero (TEU)

Jonathan Adamski (STMI)

Jacob Tadlock (BYRD)

Cole Escher (ZAC)

BYE

Micah Roby (BR)

C. Escher

(6) Jacob Rowland (STL)

J. Tadlock F;M FOR

(4) Brennan Webb (LO)

T. Fautheree F;4:46

Chris Hall (ND)

N. Bordelon D;8-7

N. Bordelon F;2:55

(4) B. Webb D;12-11

(6) J. Rowland F;0:55

M. Roby F;2:33

M. Roby F;1:30

(5) Matt Ashford (EA)

(4) B. Webb F;M FOR

(2) T. Mire F;2:55

M. Roby D;19-13

(1) T. Gambill D;6-3

(3) C. Guerra D;5-2

(1) T. Gambill F;1:10

(1) T. Gambill T;20-5

(5) M. Ashford D;9-2

(3) C. Guerra F;3:35

(2) T. Mire F;3:13

(2) T. Mire D;3-0

M. Roby F;2:35

(6) J. Rowland D;10-8;SV1

(3) C. Guerra M;10-0

(4) B. Webb M;11-2

(5) M. Ashford F;1:55

C. Hall F;2:56

(1) T. Gambill

(2) Tyler Mire (RUM)

Nicholas Bordelon (CAT)

Micah Roby (BR)

Blake Guidry (COM)

(6) Jacob Rowland (STL)

Troy Fautheree (COV)

Gabe Romero (TEU)

(3) Colin Guerra (HC)

(4) Brennan Webb (LO)

Jonathan Adamski (STMI)

Jacob Tadlock (BYRD)

(5) Matt Ashford (EA)

Chris Hall (ND)

Cole Escher (ZAC)

BYE

(1) Taylor Gambill (BM)
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-- Varsity

273

274

275

276

280

279

278

277

585

586

588

587

741

742

830

Third Place

589

590

592

591

688

687

686

685

743

744

791

792

816

Champion

Loser of 273

274Loser of

275Loser of

276Loser of

277Loser of

278Loser of

279Loser of

280Loser of

588Loser of

587Loser of

586Loser of

585Loser of

Loser of 741

Loser of 742
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